BLACK RIVER PUBLIC SCHOOL

Transparency Salary/Compensation Information

2022-23 Fiscal Year

2022-23

Teacher Minimum S 40,000
Teacher Average S 49,650
Teacher Maximum S 74,695
2022-23

Teacher Minimum S 40,000
Teacher Average S 40,990
Teacher Maximum S 74,695
Head of School

Total Wages

Benefits:

Health Insurance
Life Insurance

LTD Insurance
Health Insurance
401K Match

401K Profit Sharing
Workers Comp
Unemployment
Total Benefits

Total Compensation
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178,190

15,577
49

195
14,940
8,910
8,910
365

185
49,131
227,321



